
 

 
2024 Executive Board & Governing Board Meetings Schedule 

 
 

January 2024 

 

Friday, January 26 at 8:30 a.m. – Governing Board Meeting 

Friday, January 26 at 9:45 a.m. – Executive Board Meeting 

 

February 2024 No Meetings scheduled in February 

 

March 2024 Friday, March 1 at 8:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. – Strategic Planning 
Workshop, Location TBD 

 
Friday, March 29 @ 8:30 a.m. – Governing Board Meeting 

Friday, March 29 @ 9:45 a.m. – Executive Board Meeting 

 

April 2024 Friday, April 26 at 8:30 a.m. – Executive Board Meeting 

 

May 2024 Friday, May 31 at 8:30 a.m. – Annual Governing Board Meeting 

Friday, May 31 at 9:45 a.m. – Executive Board Meeting 

 

June 2024 Friday, June 28 at 8:30 a.m. – Executive Board Meeting 

 

July 2024 No meetings scheduled in July 

 

August 2024 Friday, August 30 at 8:30 a.m. – Governing Board Meeting 

Friday, August 30 at 9:45 a.m. – Executive Board Meeting 

 

September 2024 Friday, September 27 at 8:30 a.m. – Executive Board Meeting 

 

October 2024 Friday, October 25 at 8:30 a.m. – Governing Board Meeting 

Friday, October 25 at 9:45 a.m. – Executive Board Meeting 

 

November 2024 No meetings scheduled in November 

 

December 2024 Friday, December 13 at 8:30 a.m. – Executive Board Meeting 

 
Adopted: 11/03/2023 


